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Name Degree Email Phone

Kalpakoff, Susan K Master of Arts skkalpa@mail.fresnostate.edu

Kent, Tammy L Master of Arts tkent@csufresno.edu

Kincade, Patricia Master of Arts pwolf@csufresno.edu

Kraft, Marcia L Master of Arts mkraft@csufresno.edu

Lazo Gilmore, Dorina K Master of Fine Arts dgilmore@csufresno.edu

Mathis, Catherine F Doctorate of Education cmathis@csufresno.edu 559.278.0228

McCloskey, Susan K Master of Arts susankm@csufresno.edu

McDonald, Cheryl S Master of Arts cmcdonald@csufresno.edu

ONeill, Barbara E Doctorate of Education boneill@csufresno.edu

Perez, Andrea M Master of Arts andasilva@csufresno.edu

Pinheiro, Tangee G Doctorate of Education tgpinheiro@csufresno.edu

Powell, Dana L Doctor of Philosophy danac@csufresno.edu 559.278.0288

Shelton, Marilyn R Doctor of Philosophy marilyns@csufresno.edu 559.278.0268

Shen, Hong Doctor of Philosophy hshen@csufresno.edu 559.278.0289

Sirimarco, Donna M Master of Science dsirimarco@csufresno.edu

Solorio, Kara L Master of Arts ksolorio@csufresno.edu

Thompkins, Lisa A Master of Arts lthompkins@csufresno.edu

Torgerson, Colleen K Doctorate of Education colleent@csufresno.edu 559.278.0328

Vang, Anthony T Doctorate of Education tvang@csufresno.edu 559.278.0284

Vang, Linda Master of Arts livang@csufresno.edu

Wandler, Kathy T Master of Arts kwandler@csufresno.edu

Werner, Sara B Doctor of Philosophy swerner@csufresno.edu

Xiong-Lor, Vicky C Master of Arts vxionglor@csufresno.edu

Ybarra, Anne P Master of Arts aybarra@csufresno.edu

Yun, Cathy K Doctor of Philosophy cyun@csufresno.edu

CIVIL & GEOMATICS ENGINEERING

Name Degree Email Phone

Ballinger, Iley M Bachelor of Science iballinger@csufresno.edu


